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Final Results
Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun
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Results for Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun

OPEN results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 400.0000 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U SWE jojje

2 44.43 177.7018 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U SWE znake

DQ - Disqualified
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Results for Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun

STANDARD results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 400.0000 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified
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Results for Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun

PRODUCTION results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 335.2980 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U SWE majtii

2 88.57 296.9776 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U SWE pontiac

3 79.41 266.2642 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE

4 68.35 229.1905 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U SWE ivar

5 57.88 194.0869 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U SWE

6 52.53 176.1409 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U SWE

7 42.57 142.7284 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U SWE

8 36.98 124.0049 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified
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Results for Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun

CLASSIC results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 360.0000 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified
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Final Results per stage and division
Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun
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OPEN Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 40 10.70 3.7383 70.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 36 17.73 2.0305 38.0203 54.31 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

Stage: 2. Stage 2.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 71 18.20 3.9011 80.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 60 29.90 2.0067 41.1513 51.44 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

Stage: 3. Stage 3.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 92 17.14 5.3676 100.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 88 33.50 2.6269 48.9396 48.94 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

Stage: 4. Stage 4.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 85 17.36 4.8963 110.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 98 48.88 2.0049 45.0421 40.95 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

Stage: 5. Stage 5.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 32 8.47 3.7780 40.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 26 60.52 0.4296 4.5485 11.37 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake
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STANDARD Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 62 9.77 6.3460 70.0000 100.00 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 58 17.92 3.2366 80.0000 100.00 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 47 15.70 2.9936 100.0000 100.00 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

Stage: 4. Stage 4.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 77 21.02 3.6632 110.0000 100.00 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

Stage: 5. Stage 5.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 32 8.79 3.6405 40.0000 100.00 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U
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PRODUCTION Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 62 12.17 5.0945 70.0000 100.00 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

2 64 12.71 5.0354 69.1881 98.84 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

3 66 14.79 4.4625 61.3158 87.59 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

4 68 16.18 4.2027 57.7467 82.50 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

5 70 18.05 3.8781 53.2866 76.12 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

6 64 19.70 3.2487 44.6386 63.77 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

7 48 16.60 2.8916 39.7311 56.76 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

8 52 42.24 1.2311 16.9152 24.16 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 62 16.44 3.7713 80.0000 100.00 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

2 60 25.13 2.3876 50.6476 63.31 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

3 56 24.95 2.2445 47.6121 59.52 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

4 52 26.47 1.9645 41.6725 52.09 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

5 49 32.82 1.4930 31.6707 39.59 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

6 25 21.15 1.1820 25.0744 31.34 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

7 24 28.63 0.8383 17.7824 22.23 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

8 0 35.66 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 82 16.63 4.9308 100.0000 100.00 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

2 82 20.25 4.0494 82.1235 82.12 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

3 94 31.06 3.0264 61.3769 61.38 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

4 86 30.12 2.8552 57.9058 57.91 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

5 82 29.85 2.7471 55.7119 55.71 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

6 76 28.83 2.6361 53.4623 53.46 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

7 49 27.52 1.7805 36.1099 36.11 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

8 32 27.08 1.1817 23.9651 23.97 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

Stage: 4. Stage 4.
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#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 79 20.98 3.7655 110.0000 100.00 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

2 58 19.80 2.9293 85.5724 77.79 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

3 100 34.48 2.9002 84.7235 77.02 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

4 81 29.94 2.7054 79.0322 71.85 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

5 54 29.79 1.8127 52.9535 48.14 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

6 57 35.91 1.5873 46.3693 42.15 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

7 34 31.63 1.0749 31.4015 28.55 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

8 0 28.35 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

Stage: 5. Stage 5.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 34 10.67 3.1865 40.0000 100.00 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

2 34 20.85 1.6307 20.4700 51.18 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

3 26 16.40 1.5854 19.9010 49.75 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

4 30 23.06 1.3010 16.3308 40.83 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

5 0 16.36 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

6 0 13.41 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

7 0 19.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

8 0 9.96 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U
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CLASSIC Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 65 22.97 2.8298 70.0000 100.00 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 68 34.52 1.9699 80.0000 100.00 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 78 35.53 2.1953 100.0000 100.00 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

Stage: 4. Stage 4.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 80 38.27 2.0904 110.0000 100.00 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

Stage: 5. Stage 5.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 0 11.73 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U
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Final Results
Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun
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Results for Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun

COMBINED results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 371.2361 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U SWE jojje

2 84.31 312.9861 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

3 76.61 284.3859 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U SWE majtii

4 67.85 251.8824 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U SWE pontiac

5 60.87 225.9869 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE

6 53.05 196.9559 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U SWE ivar

7 46.77 173.6281 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U SWE

8 43.66 162.0787 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U SWE znake

9 42.96 159.4734 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U SWE

10 40.74 151.2251 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U SWE

11 30.89 114.6905 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U SWE

12 29.12 108.1138 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified
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Final Results per stage and division
Ystad Klubbmatch Oktober Handgun
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COMBINED Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 62 9.77 6.3460 70.0000 100.00 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

2 62 12.17 5.0945 56.1956 80.28 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

3 64 12.71 5.0354 55.5438 79.35 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

4 66 14.79 4.4625 49.2240 70.32 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

5 68 16.18 4.2027 46.3587 66.23 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

6 70 18.05 3.8781 42.7781 61.11 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

7 40 10.70 3.7383 41.2361 58.91 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

8 64 19.70 3.2487 35.8356 51.19 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

9 48 16.60 2.8916 31.8958 45.57 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

10 65 22.97 2.8298 31.2143 44.59 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

11 36 17.73 2.0305 22.3972 32.00 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

12 52 42.24 1.2311 13.5794 19.40 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 71 18.20 3.9011 80.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 62 16.44 3.7713 77.3380 96.67 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

3 58 17.92 3.2366 66.3732 82.97 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

4 60 25.13 2.3876 48.9623 61.20 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

5 56 24.95 2.2445 46.0278 57.53 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

6 60 29.90 2.0067 41.1513 51.44 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

7 68 34.52 1.9699 40.3963 50.50 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

8 52 26.47 1.9645 40.2858 50.36 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

9 49 32.82 1.4930 30.6169 38.27 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

10 25 21.15 1.1820 24.2400 30.30 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

11 24 28.63 0.8383 17.1907 21.49 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

12 0 35.66 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 92 17.14 5.3676 100.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje
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#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

2 82 16.63 4.9308 91.8638 91.86 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

3 82 20.25 4.0494 75.4418 75.44 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

4 94 31.06 3.0264 56.3832 56.38 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

5 47 15.70 2.9936 55.7726 55.77 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

6 86 30.12 2.8552 53.1945 53.19 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

7 82 29.85 2.7471 51.1791 51.18 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

8 76 28.83 2.6361 49.1125 49.11 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

9 88 33.50 2.6269 48.9396 48.94 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

10 78 35.53 2.1953 40.8999 40.90 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

11 49 27.52 1.7805 33.1719 33.17 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

12 32 27.08 1.1817 22.0153 22.02 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

Stage: 4. Stage 4.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 85 17.36 4.8963 110.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 79 20.98 3.7655 84.5951 76.90 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

3 77 21.02 3.6632 82.2965 74.82 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

4 58 19.80 2.9293 65.8091 59.83 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac

5 100 34.48 2.9002 65.1563 59.23 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

6 81 29.94 2.7054 60.7794 55.25 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

7 80 38.27 2.0904 46.9629 42.69 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U

8 98 48.88 2.0049 45.0421 40.95 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

9 54 29.79 1.8127 40.7237 37.02 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

10 57 35.91 1.5873 35.6601 32.42 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

11 34 31.63 1.0749 24.1492 21.95 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

12 0 28.35 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

Stage: 5. Stage 5.

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 32 8.47 3.7780 40.0000 100.00 14. Jorgen K Andersson +Open - U jojje

2 32 8.79 3.6405 38.5438 96.36 6. Sebastian Nilsson -Standard - U

3 34 10.67 3.1865 33.7371 84.34 5. Roger Wysiecki -Production - U majtii

4 34 20.85 1.6307 17.2650 43.16 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

5 26 16.40 1.5854 16.7851 41.96 11. Henrik Ivarsson -Production - U ivar

6 30 23.06 1.3010 13.7739 34.43 7. martin gunnarsson -Production - U pontiac
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#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

7 26 60.52 0.4296 4.5485 11.37 12. Lars Jönsson -Open S U znake

8 0 16.36 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 2. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

9 0 13.41 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3. Jhonny Blom -Production - U

10 0 19.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 4. Robin Leffmann -Production - U

11 0 9.96 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 10. Per Wiklander -Production - U

12 0 11.73 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 13. Orjan Magnusson +Classic - U


